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BEVERAGE MENU

SPIRITS

WHISKY ° RYE - BOURBON * SCOTCH
SINGLE MALT

House

Dewar’'s White Label
Canadian Club

Jameson'’s

Jack Daniel’s

Crown Royal

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Woodford Reserve
Glenlivet 12 Year Old
Chivas 18 Year Old
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Macallan 12 Year OId

COGNAC

Napoleon Brandy
Courvoisier V.S
Courvoisier V.S.O.P
Hennessy V.S
Rémy V.S.O0.P
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy X.O

RUM

Crystal

Bounty

Kokonut

Bacardi ® Dark | Lemon | White
Mount Gay Eclipse

Toz Rum

La Mauny Rhum

Chairman’s Reserve
Chairman’s Reserve Spiced
1931

El Dorado 12 Year Old

Mount Gay XO

Admiral Rodney

Chairman's Reserve: The Forgotten Casks
El Dorado 15 Year Old

® Available On All Inclusive

$12.50 ®
$11.25
$12.50
$12.50
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$13.75
$14.00
$17.25
$17.25
$17.25
$31.25

$11.25 ®
$14.00
$15.00
$17.25
$17.25
$23.00
$40.25
$40.25

$10.00 ®
$10.00 ®
$10.00 ®
$9.00
$10.50
$10.50
$11.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.75
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$17.25

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% tax and 10% service charge.
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BEVERAGE MENU

SPIRITS
VODKA

House
Finlandia
Smirnoff
Absolut
Stolichnaya
Grey Goose
Tito's

GIN

House

Gordon's
Beefeater
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Whitley Neill
Hendricks
Tanqueray 10

TEQUILA

House

Montezuma Gold
Montezuma White
Sauza Gold

Sauza Silver

Patron Silver

Don Julio Reposado
Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

BEER
BOTTLED BEER
Piton Shandy

Piton

Heineken

Guinness

Red Stripe

Bucket of Heineken
Bucket of Pitons

DRAFT BEER

Piton

Heineken

® Available On All Inclusive

$8.00 ®
$10.50
$10.50
$12.75
$12.75
$14.00
$16.50

$8.00 ®
$10.50
$10.50
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$14.00
$14.00

$10.00 ®
$10.00
$10.00
$12.75
$12.75
$16.50
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00

$5.00
$5.50
$5.75
$6.00
$8.25
$27.50
$25.00

$7.50 ®
$7.50 ®

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% tax and 10% service charge.
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BEVERAGE MENU

THE BARTENDER'S COLLECTION

We are excited to feature this exclusive collection
of cocktails, personally created by our talented
mixologists right here at The Landings.

TURQUOISE BLISS  $15

Bounty White Rum | Blue Curacao | Ginger Syrup
Lime Juice | Topped with Soda Water

~ By Jessica Daniel

MCCLEAN MARGARITA  $15

Tequila Silver | Southern Comfort | Lime Juice
Passionfruit | Syrup
~ By Nicholas McClean

TROPICALTINI 315

Bounty White Rum | Bounty Coconut Rum
Lime Juice | Pineapple Juice

~ By Benjamin Joseph

GREEN FLASH $15

Bounty Coconut Rum | Bounty White Rum
Melon Liqueur | Orange Juice | Lime Juice

~ By Benjamin Joseph

CALLALOO SPRITZ $15

Pineapple Infused Aperol | Topped with Prosecco
~ By Gimel Alien

MEDITERRANEAN SPRITZ $15

Limoncello | Pineapple Syrup | Topped with Prosecco
~ By Fermin Sealy

BASILFIZZ $15
Bounty White Rum | Lime Juice | Honey Syrup | Fresh Basil
~ By Keydanny Williams

COCONUT WHISPER  $15

Bounty Dark Rum | Amaretto | Coconut Cream
Orange Juice | Bitters

~ By Narissa Beckles

PEACHY PASSION 315

Tito's Vodka | Peach Schnapps | Orange Juice
Passionfruit Juice | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup
~ By Mem Alexander

CARIBBEAN MELON BREEZE  $15

Chairman’s Reserve Rum | Peach Schnapps
Watermelon Juice | Fresh Mint

~ By Winifred Sonny

® Available On All Inclusive

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% tax and 10% service charge.
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BEVERAGE MENU

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS ®
LANDINGS ICED TEA ~ $15

Amaretto | Triple Sec | Rum | Pineapple Juice
Orange Juice | Grenadine Droplets

HAPPY DAZE $15
Dark Rum | Ginger Ale | Soda Water | Fresh Ginger

PASSIONTINI  $15

White Rum | Ginger | Lime Juice | Passion Fruit Juice | Sugar

MAN OVERBOARD  $15

Strong Rum | Coconut Rum | Apricot Brandy | Orange Juice
Lime Juice | Pineapple Juice | Bitters

CARIBBEAN BREEZE $15

White Rum | Coconut Rum | Passion Fruit Juice
Cranberry Juice

LUCIAN PAINKILLER  $15

Chairman'’s Reserve Rum | Coconut Cream
Pineapple Juice | Orange Juice | Nutmeg

LANDING’'S SUNSET  $15

White Rum | Triple Sec | Pineapple Juice
Orange Juice | Lime Juice | Grenadine Syrup

BROWN SANDS 315

Créme De Cacao | Rum | Milk | Coconut Cream

SMOOTH OPERATOR  $15

White Rum | Blue Curagao | Coconut Cream
Pineapple Juice

MALIBU DREAMER  $15

Coconut Rum | Coconut Cream | Lime Juice
Pineapple Juice | Grenadine Syrup

LOVE TRIANGLE  $15

White Rum | Coconut Cream | Pineapple Juice
Créme De Cacao

LANDING'S RUM PUNCH %15

White Rum | Passion Fruit Juice | Orange Juice
Lime Juice | Grenadine Syrup | Bitters | Nutmeg

® Available On All Inclusive

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% tax and 10% service charge.
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BEVERAGE MENU

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS ®

BLACK RUSSIAN  $15
Vodka | Coffee Liqueur

MANHATTAN  $15
Sweet Vermouth | Scotch | Cherries | Dash of Bitters

ZOMBIE $15

Dark Rum | White Rum | Orange Juice | Pineapple Juice
Grenadine | Nutmeg

BRANDY ALEXANDER  $15
Brandy | Créeme De Cacao White | Milk | Dash Nutmeg

PLANTER'S PUNCH 315

Dark Rum | White Rum | Orange Juice | Pineapple Juice
Lime Juice | Grenadine Syrup

DAIQUIRI  $15

Lime | Banana | Mango | Strawberry | Passion Fruit

PINA COLADA $15

White Rum | Coconut Cream | Pineapple Juice

MOJITO  $15

Mojito Strong Rum | Mint | Brown Sugar
Lime Juice | Soda Water

MARGARITA $15

Tequila | Triple Sec | Lime Juice

MAITAI %15

White Rum | Dark Rum | Orange Curagao
Amaretto | Orange Juice | Lime Juice

BLOODY MARY  $15

Vodka | Tomato Juice | Worcestershire Sauce
Tabasco Sauce | Lime Juice | Salt | Black Pepper

® Available On All Inclusive

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% tax and 10% service charge.
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MARTINIS ®

GIN %15
Gin | Dry Vermouth

VODKA $15
Vodka | Dry Vermouth

SOUR APPLETINI  $15
Vodka | Sour Apple Schnapps | Triple Sec

CHOCOLATINI %15
Vodka | Chocolate Liqueur

COSMOPOLITAN $15
Vodka | Triple Sec | Lime Juice | Cranberry Juice

BEFORE AND AFTER
APERITIFS $11.00

Campari | Vermouth | Pernod | Pimm's No.1

DIGESTIVES  $11.00
Harvey's Bristol Cream Sherry

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES ®

FIzzYy $5.75
Coke | Sprite | Ginger Ale | Diet Coke
Soda Water | Tonic Water

JUICES  $5.75
Local | Imported ¢ Inquire About Today's Special

REFRESHING $5.75
Lime Squash | Bentley

VIRGIN COCKTAILS $5.75
Daiquiri | Colada | Scorpion | Fruit Punch

BOTTLED WATER

Blue Waters $5.00 ®
San Pellegrino $11.50

® Available On All Inclusive

All prices are in US dollars and are subject to a 10% tax and 10% service charge.



