RESTAURANT BEVERAGE MENU

SPIRITS

31 11(113	
WHISKY • RYE • BOURBON • SCOTCH SINGLE MALT	
House	\$12.50 €
Dewar's White Label	\$11.25
Canadian Club	\$12.50
Jameson's	\$12.50
Jack Daniel's	\$12.75
Crown Royal	\$12.75
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old	\$12.75
Johnnie Walker Red Label	\$13.75
Woodford Reserve	\$14.00
Glenlivet 12 Year Old	\$17.25
Chivas 18 Year Old	\$17.25
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$17.25
Macallan 12 Year Old	\$31.25
COGNAC	
Napoleon Brandy	\$11.25 €
Courvoisier V.S	\$14.00
Courvoisier V.S.O.P	\$15.00
Hennessy V.S	\$17.25
Rémy V.S.O.P	\$17.25
Hennessy V.S.O.P	\$23.00
Courvoisier XO	\$40.25
Hennessy X.O	\$40.25
RUM	
Crystal	\$10.00 ★
Bounty	\$10.00 €
Kokonut	\$10.00 €
Bacardi • Dark Lemon White	\$9.00
Mount Gay Eclipse	\$10.50
Toz Rum	\$10.50
La Mauny Rhum	\$11.00
Chairman's Reserve	\$12.50
Chairman's Reserve Spiced	\$12.50
1931	\$12.75
El Dorado 12 Year Old	\$16.50
Mount Gay XO	\$16.50
Admiral Rodney	\$16.50
Chairman's Reserve: The Forgotten Casks	\$16.50
El Dorado 15 Year Old	\$17.25

Malaa
RESTAURANT
BEVERAGE MENU

SPIRITS

VODKA		
House	\$8.00	*
Finlandia	\$10.50	
Smirnoff	\$10.50	
Absolut	\$12.75	
Stolichnaya	\$12.75	
Grey Goose	\$14.00	
Tito's	\$16.50	
GIN		
House	\$8.00	*
Gordon's	\$10.50	
Beefeater	\$10.50	
Tanqueray	\$12.75	
Bombay Sapphire	\$12.75	
Whitley Neill	\$12.75	
Hendricks	\$14.00	
Tanqueray 10	\$14.00	
TEQUILA		
House	\$10.00	*
Montezuma Gold	\$10.00	
Montezuma White	\$10.00	
Sauza Gold	\$12.75	
Sauza Silver	\$12.75	
Patron Silver	\$16.50	
Don Julio Reposado	\$18.00	
Casamigos Blanco	\$15.00	
Casamigos Reposado	\$15.00	

BEER

Heineken

BOTTLED BEER	
Piton Shandy	\$5.00
Piton	\$5.50
Heineken	\$5.75
Guinness	\$6.00
Red Stripe	\$8.25
Bucket of Heineken	\$27.50
Bucket of Pitons	\$25.00
DRAFT BEER	
Piton	\$7.50 •

\$7.50 €



THE BARTENDER'S COLLECTION

We are excited to feature this exclusive collection of cocktails, personally created by our talented mixologists right here at The Landings.

TURQUOISE BLISS \$15

Bounty White Rum | Blue Curação | Ginger Syrup Lime Juice | Topped with Soda Water

~ By Jessica Daniel

MCCLEAN MARGARITA \$15

Tequila Silver | Southern Comfort | Lime Juice Passionfruit | Syrup

~ By Nicholas McClean

TROPICALTINI \$15

Bounty White Rum | Bounty Coconut Rum Lime Juice | Pineapple Juice

~ By Benjamin Joseph

GREEN FLASH \$15

Bounty Coconut Rum | Bounty White Rum Melon Liqueur | Orange Juice | Lime Juice

~ By Benjamin Joseph

CALLALOO SPRITZ \$15

Pineapple Infused Aperol | Topped with Prosecco

~ By Gimel Alien

MEDITERRANEAN SPRITZ \$15

Limoncello | Pineapple Syrup | Topped with Prosecco ~ By Fermin Sealy

BASIL FIZZ \$15

Bounty White Rum | Lime Juice | Honey Syrup | Fresh Basil ~ By Keydanny Williams

COCONUT WHISPER \$15

Bounty Dark Rum | Amaretto | Coconut Cream Orange Juice | Bitters

~ By Narissa Beckles

PEACHY PASSION \$15

Tito's Vodka | Peach Schnapps | Orange Juice Passionfruit Juice | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup

~ By Mem Alexander

CARIBBEAN MELON BREEZE \$15

Chairman's Reserve Rum | Peach Schnapps Watermelon Juice | Fresh Mint

~ By Winifred Sonny

PROOF

* Available On All Inclusive



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS &

LANDINGS ICED TEA \$15

Amaretto | Triple Sec | Rum | Pineapple Juice Orange Juice | Grenadine Droplets

HAPPY DAZE \$15

Dark Rum | Ginger Ale | Soda Water | Fresh Ginger

PASSIONTINI \$15

White Rum | Ginger | Lime Juice | Passion Fruit Juice | Sugar

MAN OVERBOARD \$15

Strong Rum | Coconut Rum | Apricot Brandy | Orange Juice Lime Juice | Pineapple Juice | Bitters

CARIBBEAN BREEZE \$15

White Rum | Coconut Rum | Passion Fruit Juice Cranberry Juice

LUCIAN PAINKILLER \$15

Chairman's Reserve Rum | Coconut Cream Pineapple Juice | Orange Juice | Nutmeg

LANDING'S SUNSET \$15

White Rum | Triple Sec | Pineapple Juice Orange Juice | Lime Juice | Grenadine Syrup

BROWN SANDS \$15

Crème De Cacao | Rum | Milk | Coconut Cream

SMOOTH OPERATOR \$15

White Rum | Blue Curação | Coconut Cream Pineapple Juice

MALIBU DREAMER \$15

Coconut Rum | Coconut Cream | Lime Juice Pineapple Juice | Grenadine Syrup

LOVE TRIANGLE \$15

White Rum | Coconut Cream | Pineapple Juice Crème De Cacao

LANDING'S RUM PUNCH \$15

White Rum | Passion Fruit Juice | Orange Juice Lime Juice | Grenadine Syrup | Bitters | Nutmeg

RESTAURANT BEVERAGE MENU

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS *

BLACK RUSSIAN \$15

Vodka | Coffee Liqueur

MANHATTAN \$15

Sweet Vermouth | Scotch | Cherries | Dash of Bitters

ZOMBIE \$15

Dark Rum | White Rum | Orange Juice | Pineapple Juice Grenadine | Nutmeg

BRANDY ALEXANDER \$15

Brandy | Crème De Cacao White | Milk | Dash Nutmeg

PLANTER'S PUNCH \$15

Dark Rum | White Rum | Orange Juice | Pineapple Juice Lime Juice | Grenadine Syrup

DAIQUIRI \$15

Lime | Banana | Mango | Strawberry | Passion Fruit

PINA COLADA \$15

White Rum | Coconut Cream | Pineapple Juice

MOJITO \$15

Mojito Strong Rum | Mint | Brown Sugar Lime Juice | Soda Water

MARGARITA \$15

Tequila | Triple Sec | Lime Juice

MAITAI \$15

White Rum | Dark Rum | Orange Curaçao Amaretto | Orange Juice | Lime Juice

BLOODY MARY \$15

Vodka | Tomato Juice | Worcestershire Sauce Tabasco Sauce | Lime Juice | Salt | Black Pepper



MARTINIS *

GIN \$15

Gin | Dry Vermouth

VODKA \$15

Vodka Dry Vermouth

SOUR APPLETINI \$15

Vodka | Sour Apple Schnapps | Triple Sec

CHOCOLATINI \$15

Vodka | Chocolate Liqueur

COSMOPOLITAN \$15

Vodka | Triple Sec | Lime Juice | Cranberry Juice

BEFORE AND AFTER

APÉRITIFS \$11.00

Campari | Vermouth | Pernod | Pimm's No.1

DIGESTIVES \$11.00

Harvey's Bristol Cream Sherry

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES ★

FIZZY \$5.75

Coke | Sprite | Ginger Ale | Diet Coke Soda Water | Tonic Water

JUICES \$5.75

Local | Imported • Inquire About Today's Special

REFRESHING \$5.75

Lime Squash | Bentley

VIRGIN COCKTAILS \$5.75

Daiquiri | Colada | Scorpion | Fruit Punch

BOTTLED WATER

Blue Waters \$5.00 ★ San Pellegrino \$11.50